South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 02, 2024, 04:44:49 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0360 (Rat #0069, Act #0100 of 2023) General Bill, By Sabb
Summary: Composition of Williamsburg County School District Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 471 OF 2002, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL
DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO REQUIRE CANDIDATES SEEKING ELECTION TO SUBMIT A STATEMENT
OF CANDIDACY RATHER THAN SIGNED PETITIONS. - RATIFIED TITLE

01/10/23
01/13/23
02/01/23
02/01/23
02/07/23
02/09/23
02/14/23
02/14/23
05/09/23
05/10/23
05/10/23
05/11/23
05/17/23
05/18/23
05/26/23
07/06/23

Senate

Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 206)
Scrivener's error corrected

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 13)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)

Referred to Williamsburg Delegation (House Journal-page 11)
Recalled from Williamsburg Delegation (House Journal-page 28)
Read second time (House Journal-page 47)

Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 47)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 14)

Ratified R 69

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/18/23

Act No. 100

Page 1 of 1



