South Carolina Legislature

June 02, 2024, 04:44:49 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

07/06/23

S*0360 (Rat #0069, Act #0100 of 2023) General Bill, By Sabb

Act No. 100

Summary: Composition of Williamsburg County School District Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 471 OF 2002, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO REQUIRE CANDIDATES SEEKING ELECTION TO SUBMIT A STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY RATHER THAN SIGNED PETITIONS. - RATIFIED TITLE

01/10/23	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 206)
01/13/23		Scrivener's error corrected
02/01/23		Scrivener's error corrected
02/01/23	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 13)
02/07/23		Scrivener's error corrected
02/09/23	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
02/14/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)
02/14/23	House	Referred to Williamsburg Delegation (House Journal-page 11)
05/09/23	House	Recalled from Williamsburg Delegation (House Journal-page 28)
05/10/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 47)
05/10/23	House	Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 47)
05/11/23	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 14)
05/17/23		Ratified R 69
05/18/23		Signed By Governor
05/26/23		Effective date 05/18/23